

DECO-MICA LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L22099G41989PLC010807
Regd. Office: 306, 3rd Floor, Iscon Mall, Star Bazar Building, Jodhpur Char Rasta, Ahmedabad - 380015

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
(Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			9 Months ended			Year ended on 31/03/2019 (Audited)
		Quarter ended 31/12/19 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/19 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/18 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/19 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/18 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/19 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1179.58	1214.74	1337.02	3405.32	3997.46	5154.30	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	45.78	77.51	78.60	183.01	189.10	178.04	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	33.16	57.93	59.17	132.87	129.19	141.52	
4	Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	2.32	5.33	(0.51)	6.97	(2.31)	9.30	
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	420.00	420.00	420.00	420.00	420.00	420.00	
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
7	Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.79	1.38	1.19	3.16	3.07	3.37	
	Diluted: EPS (Rs.)	0.79	1.38	1.19	3.16	3.07	3.37	

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.decocal.com
(2) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th February 2020.

Place: Ahmedabad For, and on Behalf of Board of Directors of DECO-MICA LIMITED
Date: 13/02/2020
Shri Vijaykumar Agrawal
Managing Director, (DIN No: 01869337)

Disclaimer
Advertisement appeared in this News Paper has not been verified factually and "WESTERN TIMES" does not stand responsible for the sales proposition.

CHANGE OF NAME
I have changed my name from RUPANI EKTA RAVI to PATEL EKTA VIKRAMBHAI
Add.: a-1715, Hariomnagar, Ghodasra, Ahmedabad-50 3849

CHANGE OF NAME
I have changed my name from CHIRAGBHAI KANAYALAL PRAJAPATI to CHIRAG KANAYALAL PRAJAPATI
Add.: 44, Dutt Society, Ramji Mandir Bhatia, Paldi, Ahmedabad 3851

CHANGE OF NAME
I have changed my name from RAMESHKUMAR PREMJIHAI HIRMIJHAI RAMESHBHAI PREMJIHAI HAMIRANI
Add.: 111, Rameshwar Park, Othav, Ahmedabad 3850

CHANGE OF NAME
I have changed my name from PARMAR DASHARATHBHAI BOTHAHAI to KARNIK DASHARATHBHAI BOTHAHAI
Add.: Indranagar Vasahat, Nr. Govt Hospital, At: Karanagar Ta. Kadli, Dist. Mehsana-382715 3852

UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD.
CIN : L25200GJ1993PLC019158
PH NO. +91 9978931303/04/05 E-mail: info@unickfix-a-form.com
Regd. Office: Block No.472, Tajpur Road, Changoigar, Tal: Sanand, Ahmedabad-382213

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DEC, 2019
(Rs. in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2019	QUARTER ENDED 30.9.2019	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2018	NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2019	NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2018	YEAR ENDED 31.3.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	1053.41	1248.43	814.86	3734.12	2817.59	3825.46
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	16.33	149.31	16.60	362.40	297.53	326.37
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after Extraordinary items	16.33	149.31	16.60	362.40	297.53	326.37
4 Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	12.25	115.25	8.42	271.80	212.87	214.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	12.25	115.25	8.42	271.80	212.87	214.33
6 Equity Share Capital	548.50	548.50	548.50	548.50	548.50	548.50
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date)	-	-	-	1667.74	1399.72	1401.32
8 Earning per Share-Basic (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.22	2.10	0.15	4.96	3.88	3.91
9 Earning per Share-Diluted (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.22	2.10	0.15	4.96	3.88	3.91

Note:-
(1) The above results is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results as on 31st Dec, 2019 is available on company website www.unickfix-a-form.com.
(2) The above un-audited Financial results for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th February 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2020.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 13-02-2020
By ORDER OF THE BOARD FOR UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD
Bhupen Navnit Vasa Managing Director DIN: 00150598

NALIN LEASE FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65910GJ1999PLC014516
Regd. Off: Ground Floor, Gandhi Nursing Home Bldg., Dr Nalinikant Gandhi Road, Himatnagar- 383 001 Gujarat India
Phone: 02772-241264, 242264, email: nalinlease@yahoo.co.in, www.nalinfn.co.in

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31.12.2019
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the quarter ended			
		31 Dec 2019	30 sept 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 March 2019
1.	Total Income From Operations	121.01	114.13	114.96	446.23
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	65.04	41.21	59.74	234.74
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	65.04	41.21	59.74	234.74
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	48.56	31.91	44.81	171.59
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	48.56	31.91	44.81	171.59
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	655.82	655.82	655.82	655.82
7.	Earnings Per share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	0.74	0.49	0.68	2.62
1.	Basic:	0.74	0.49	0.68	2.62
2.	Diluted:	0.74	0.49	0.68	2.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) & Company's website (www.nalinfn.co.in)

Place: Himatnagar Date: 13-02-2020
For, NALIN LEASE FINANCE LTD
Sd/- (D.N.Gandhi)
Managing Director

CEEJAY FINANCE LIMITED
CIN : L65910GJ1993PLC019090
Regd. Office : C. J. House, Moti Pore, Nadiad - 387001, Telephone: 02682561727
Website: www.cejayfinance.com, E-mail: shailishbharvad@cejaygroup.com
Corp. Office : 9th floor, Abhijeet II, Mihikhali six Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019
Total income from operations (Net)	478.33	385.00	1363.18	1466.99	1166.25	439.10
Net Profit before tax and exceptional and extraordinary item	181.94	160.83	568.10	181.94	160.83	568.10
Net Profit after tax and exceptional and extraordinary item	146.69	116.25	439.10	146.69	116.25	439.10
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	148.28	113.59	439.58	148.28	113.59	439.58
Equity Share Capital	345.00	345.00	345.00	345.00	345.00	345.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)-refer Note No.3	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	4.30	3.29	12.74	4.30	3.29	12.74

Note:-
01. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2020.
02. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
03. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year ended 31st March, 2019 as per previous GAAP was Rs. 3999.31 Lacs.
04. The Company has change its website from www.cejayfinance.com to www.cejayfinance.com

Place: Nadiad Date: 13.02.2020
For Cej Jay Finance Limited
Sd/- Deshap Patel
Managing Director
DIN:00081100

REAL ECO-ENERGY LIMITED
(Formerly known as Real News & Views Limited)
Regd. Office: 4th Floor, "KARM" Corporate House, Opp. Vikramnagar, Nr. Newpark Timber Mart, Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380059, Gujarat - Pin: 382019

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019.
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending 31/12/2019	Year to date Figures 31/12/2019	3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	28.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(23.16)	(70.02)	(55.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(23.16)	(70.02)	(55.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(48.82)	(150.28)	(52.22)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(48.82)	(150.28)	(52.22)
Equity Share Capital	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.25)	(0.75)	(0.26)
Diluted:	(0.25)	(0.75)	(0.26)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.25)	(0.75)	(0.26)
Basic:	(0.25)	(0.75)	(0.26)
Diluted:	(0.25)	(0.75)	(0.26)

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (http://www.realcoenergy.com)

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 14/02/2020
For, REAL ECO-ENERGY LIMITED
Sd/- DHARM S. PATEL (Managing Director) DIN: 07484810

PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (I) LTD
REGD. OFFICE :- 2211, A-1, III PHASE, GIDC, VAPI - 396195 - GUJARAT
CIN: L24240GJ1985PLC008282

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31ST DEC 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months		Year Ended Audited
		Unaudited 31-Dec-19	Unaudited 30-Sep-19	Unaudited 31-Dec-19	Unaudited 31-Dec-18	
1	Income					
(a)	Revenue from Operation	565.21	533.30	2,039.81	1,464.32	2,186.30
(b)	Other Income	2.22	1.68	2.67	3.79	4.62
	Total Income	567.43	534.98	2,042.48	1,468.11	2,190.92
2	Expenses :					
(a)	Cost of material consumed	147.63	200.11	101.45	478.65	397.80
(b)	Change in inventory of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	2.37	(140.10)	3.51	239.95	42.01
(c)	Employees benefits expense	99.13	141.03	169.98	381.15	443.39
(d)	Finance Cost	60.04	60.23	66.37	180.22	192.57
(e)	Depreciation and Amortisation expense	29.37	28.25	35.72	87.09	106.09
(f)	Other Expenses	191.94	220.49	167.93	613.73	497.08
	Total Expenses	530.48	510.00	535.96	1,980.79	1,527.75
	Profit Before Extraordinary Items	36.96	24.98	0.33	62.82	(58.05)
	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
3	Profit Before Tax (1-2)	36.96	24.98	0.33	62.82	(58.05)
4	Tax Expense:					
(i)	Current Tax	19.65	42.06	0.73	65.37	3.82
(ii)	Deferred Tax	5.36	9.61	0.73	18.63	3.82
	Total Tax Expense	25.01	51.67	1.46	84.00	7.64
	Profit for the Period (PAT) 3-4	11.95	(26.69)	(1.13)	(21.18)	(65.89)
5	Profit for the Period (PAT) 3-4	11.95	(26.69)	(1.13)	(21.18)	(65.89)
6	Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	11.95	(26.69)	(1.13)	(21.18)	(65.89)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	17.69	15.69	1.48	30.60	(58.54)
8	Paid Up equity share capital (Face/Paid up value of Rs.10)	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50
9	Earnings per Equity Share - After extraordinary items (not annualised):	0.36	0.32	0.03	0.63	(1.21)
	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.36	0.32	0.03	0.63	(1.21)

Note:-
1. The above Results has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at respective meeting held on 12.02.2020
2. The Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 as required under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. The figure of the quarter ended 31st December 2018 were reviewed by a firm of Chartered Accountants other than Pary & Co.
4. As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment, viz. Cosmetics Products, no separate information is disclosed.
5. The Previous Year's/ Quarter's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Bangalore Date: 12.02.2020
For, Paramount Cosmetics (India) Ltd
Managing Director
Hitesh Topiwala
DIN : 01603345

GUJARAT CONTAINERS LTD
Corporate Office:- 201/202 B, Alkapuri Arca, Opp. Welcome Hotel, R.C.Dutt Road, Vadodara.
Regd. Office:- Plot No. 488/489, At & Po. Tundav, Tal. Savli, Dist. Vadodara.
Ph. No. 2667-262084/26220. Website : www.gujaratcontainers.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31/12/2019
(RS. IN LACS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended 31/12/2019	Precedings 3 Months Ended 30/09/2019	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in previous year 31/12/2018	Corresponding 9 Months Ended in previous year 31/12/2018	Previous Accounting Year ended 31/03/2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	INCOMES					
a.	Revenue from Operations	1,921.97	1,920.46	2,088.24	5,889.28	7,911.74
b.	Other Income	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.11	8.07
	Total Income (a+b)	1,921.98	1,920.49	2,088.27	5,889.39	7,919.81
2	EXPENSES					
a.	Cost of materials consumed	1,439.08	1,389.41	1,607.71	4,352.91	5,907.31
b.	Changes in inventories of finished goods, Work in Progress	(51.00)	58.20	(18.46)	(44.05)	(1.22)
c.	Excise Duty on sales	-	-	-	-	-
d.	Employee benefits expense.	172.99	186.45	164.82	532.61	474.50
e.	Finance costst.	64.77	67.80	67.80	200.76	248.08
f.	Depreciation and amortization expensg.	24.85	18.52	12.72	47.04	46.17
g.	Other expenses	247.79	175.40	233.92	712.28	563.79
	Total Expenses	1,898.48	1,892.63	2,068.51	5,801.55	7,793.35
3	Profit before Tax (III-V)	23.50	27.86	19.76	87.84	126.46
4	Tax expense:					
(1)	Current tax	-	-	-	-	26.03
(2)	Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	(7.13)
	Profit for the year (V-VI)	23.50	27.86	19.76	87.84	93.30
5	Other Comprehensive Income.					
a.	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss					
i)	Re-measurement of gain/ Loss on gratuity Plan	-	-	-	-	(0.96)
ii)	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	0.25
	Total Other Comprehensive Incomes for the period (XIII+XIV)	-	-	-	-	(0.71)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (VII+X)	23.50	27.86	19.76	87.84	92.59
9.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10* share)	565.00	565.00	565.00	565.00	565.00
10	Earning per equity share:					
(1)	Basic	0.41	0.49	0.35	1.45	1.62
(2)	Diluted	0.41	0.49	0.35	1.45	1.62

Note:-
1. The Company has only one business segment namely "Packaging".
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2020 and have also been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company as per the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.
3. The financial Statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guideline issued by the Security and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the figures of the current period.

